• Manufactured from heavy duty Steel Pipe
• Hot Dipped Galvanised Steel for rust prevention
• Withstands from heavy cars, trucks, and forklifts
• Designed in Australia for Australian Conditions
• Comes with a sleeve which can simply lock in, 2
keys included (keyed alike)
One of the Premium Product from Enforcer
Group is Powder coated steel Bollards designed
in Australia for Australian conditions,
environmentally friendly manufactured from Steel
Pipe. Removable sleeve lock bollards are easy to
use and very convenient, use them when you
need to protect your assets or safe your area, and
then remove them with the handle on the cap to
clear access. They come with a sleeve which you
can simply lock in too, 2 keys included to remove
them at any time. Suited to use in concrete or
asphalt. At shopping centre car parks,
government, or corporate centres, and all other
areas where bollards are needed.
Product Code: BP140-IG-REM-KL-Y-900
Diameter: 140mm
Height: 900mm above ground
plus 250mm in-ground
(1150mm)
Weight: 19.5kg
Thickness: 3mm
Sleeve Base: Galvanised, 250mm in-
ground, 150mm
diameter
Finish: Powder coated
safety Yellow / Red
Reflective Band
PREMIUM BOLLARD
140MM IN-GROUND
REMOVABLE KEY LOCK